
LUFTPISTOLSTAFETTEN    2019-11-06 Katarina PSF

Individuellt

Ind. Serie

Plac. Namn Förening 1 2 3 S:a

1 Pontus Nordgren Stockholmspolisen 94 95 94 283

2 Patrik Hammarlund Handens Psk 1 92 95 95 282

3 Mats Johannesson Stockholmspolisen 96 96 90 282

4 Morgan Johansson Stockholmspolisen 93 93 94 280

5 Per Hopstadius Lövsta Skf 1 97 90 92 279

6 Jonas Herjeskog Handens Psk 2 92 93 92 277

7 Henrik Otterbeck Atlas Copco Psk 89 93 94 276

8 Patrik Steffens Lövsta Skf 1 86 93 96 275

9 Patrik Ålander Atlas Copco Psk 89 94 92 275

10 Christoffer Hallqvist Lövsta Skf 1 92 94 88 274

11 Ann-Kristin Jansson Lövsta Skf 2 95 93 86 274

12 Mathias Kunto Handens Psk 1 89 92 92 273

13 Mats Marmlind Handens Psk 1 86 92 94 272

14 Kjell Brink Katarina PSF 1 90 92 89 271

15 Mikael Kogner Katarina PSF 1 93 89 88 270

16 Håkan Sköld Djurö SSF 89 90 89 268

17 Bengt-Åke Westerberg Djurö SSF 87 90 90 267

18 Adam Ström Handens Psk 2 87 90 86 263

19 Richard Sideryd Handens Psk 2 89 82 90 261

20 Per Örneblad Katarins Psf 2 82 88 85 255

21 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco Psk 89 83 83 255

22 Leif Mihkelsaar Djurö SSF 79 86 89 254

23 Kenneth Pettersson Lövsta Skf 2 83 86 84 253

24 Daniel Eriksson Lövsta Skf 2 80 91 81 252

25 Ulf Olander Katarina PSF 1 79 84 87 250

26 Zuher Enwia Katarins Psf 5 81 85 83 249

27 Stig Arksand Katarins Psf 2 82 84 81 247

28 Benjamin Enwia Katarins Psf 4 80 83 79 242

29 Tony Lundberg Katarins Psf 2 86 72 82 240

30 Mikael Thorell Katarins Psf 5 77 75 80 232

31 Mikael Wilhelmsson Katarins Psf 3 74 80 74 228

32 Robert Westin Katarins Psf 3 73 74 76 223

33 Ivar Andersén Katarins Psf 5 72 78 68 218

34 Mattias Andersén Katarins Psf 3 70 70 66 206



LUFTPISTOLSTAFETTEN    2019-11-06 Katarina PSF

Serie Ind.

Plac Förening Namn 1 2 3 S:a Plac. S:a 2 str Tot s:a Anm

Pontus Nordgren 94 95 94 283 1 XXXXXX XXXXXX

1 Stockholmspolisen Mats Johannesson 96 96 90 282 3 565 XXXXXX

Morgan Johansson 93 93 94 280 4 XXXXXX 845

Patrik Steffens 86 93 96 275 8 XXXXXX XXXXXX

2 Lövsta Skf 1 Christoffer Hallqvist 92 94 88 274 10 549 XXXXXX

Per Hopstadius 97 90 92 279 5 XXXXXX 828

Patrik Hammarlund 92 95 95 282 2 XXXXXX XXXXXX

3 Handens Psk 1 Mathias Kunto 89 92 92 273 12 555 XXXXXX

Mats Marmlind 86 92 94 272 13 XXXXXX 827

Arturo Miranda 89 83 83 255 21 XXXXXX XXXXXX

4 Atlas Copco Psk Patrik Ålander 89 94 92 275 9 530 XXXXXX

Henrik Otterbeck 89 93 94 276 7 XXXXXX 806

Adam Ström 87 90 86 263 18 XXXXXX XXXXXX

5 Handens Psk 2 Richard Sideryd 89 82 90 261 19 524 XXXXXX

Jonas Herjeskog 92 93 92 277 6 XXXXXX 801

Kjell Brink 90 92 89 271 14 XXXXXX XXXXXX

6 Katarina PSF 1 Mikael Kogner 93 89 88 270 15 541 XXXXXX

Ulf Olander 79 84 87 250 25 XXXXXX 791

Håkan Sköld 89 90 89 268 16 XXXXXX XXXXXX

7 Djurö SSF Bengt-Åke Westerberg 87 90 90 267 17 535 XXXXXX

Leif Mihkelsaar 79 86 89 254 22 XXXXXX 789

Kenneth Pettersson 83 86 84 253 23 XXXXXX XXXXXX

8 Lövsta Skf 2 Ann-Kristin Jansson 95 93 86 274 11 527 XXXXXX

Daniel Eriksson 80 91 81 252 24 XXXXXX 779

Per Örneblad 82 88 85 255 20 XXXXXX XXXXXX

9 Katarins Psf 2 Tony Lundberg 86 72 82 240 29 495 XXXXXX

Stig Arksand 82 84 81 247 27 XXXXXX 742

Zuher Enwia 81 85 83 249 26 XXXXXX XXXXXX

10 Katarins Psf 5 Mikael Thorell 77 75 80 232 30 481 XXXXXX

Ivar Andersén 72 78 68 218 33 XXXXXX 699

Mikael Wilhelmsson 74 80 74 228 31 XXXXXX XXXXXX

11 Katarins Psf 3 Mattias Andersén 70 70 66 206 34 434 XXXXXX

Robert Westin 73 74 76 223 32 XXXXXX 657

Katarins Psf 4 Benjamin Enwia 80 83 79 242 28 XXXXXX XXXXXX

12 242 XXXXXX

XXXXXX 242
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